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Name

Theis Bielefeld
Kaj Christensen
Robert Baldorf
Sonja Christensen
Ove Nicolaisen
Svend Erik Lass

Stefan Bressendorff

Name

Inge Lise Hansen
Trym Scharff
Martin Madsen
Inger Neye

Kaj Christiansen
Hans Jgrgen Jgrgensen
Kaj Lykke Madsen
Sgren Arup
Kenneth Lass
Bjarne Hansen
Irene Lykke Madsen
Ove P. Hansen
Torben Fjordvang

Grethe Knop

Name

Vincent Huus

Allan Schwab

Kare Thomsen
Casper Frederiksen
Stephanie Dallinger
Lars Ngrregaard
Mads Ngrregaard
Jannick Skov
Christian Maglemose
Lars Rosenquist
Morten Rasmussen
Stig W. Rasmussen

Peter L. Sgrensen

Beton Cup

Odense 25. april 2010

Category C
Club
Alborg Minigolf Klub
Odense Minigolf Club
Gladsaxe Minigolf Klub
Odense Minigolf Club
Odense Minigolf Club
Nord Als Minigolf Klub
Putter Team Odense

Category B
Club
Nord Als Minigolf Klub
Broager Banegolf Klub
Odense Minigolf Club
Roslev Idraets Klub
Odense Minigolf Club
Odense Minigolf Club
Odense Minigolf Club
Odense Minigolf Club
Nord Als Minigolf Klub
Broager Banegolf Klub
Odense Minigolf Club
Odense Minigolf Club
Alborg Minigolf Klub
Minigolf Clubben Gelsted

Category A
Club
Putter Team Odense
Alborg Minigolf Klub
Alborg Minigolf Klub
Putter Team Odense
Alborg Minigolf Klub
Putter Team Odense
Putter Team Odense
Odense Minigolf Club
Minigolf Clubben Gelsted
Minigolf Clubben Gelsted
Odense Minigolf Club
Randers Minigolf Klub
Odense Minigolf Club

R1 R2 R3 R4 Average Diff
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62
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42
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R3
35
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35
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32
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R3
31
30
31
29
31
28
29
35
36
37
35
38
27

36 37,8
36 37,8
36 38,3
36 39,0
42 41,3
53 44,5
54 52,3
R4 Average
31 32,8
32 33,5
32 33,5
34 33,8
33 34,3
35 34,8
35 35,0
37 35,5
34 35,5
32 35,5
41 37,0
37 38,0
45 38,3
40 38,5
R4 Average
28 29,5
29 29,8
30 30,0
31 30,0
26 30,5
29 30,8
28 30,8
31 32,3
30 33,8
35 33,8
38 34,5
39 37,3
30,0
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Tot
151
151
153
156
165
178
209

Tot
131
134
134
135
137
139
140
142
142
142
148
152
153
154

Tot
118
119
120
120
122
123
123
129
135
135
138
149
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Did not
finish



Beton Cup

Odense 25. april 2010

TEAMS
Hold
Rank Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Average
1 Alborg Minigolf Klub 90 94 92 85 361 30,1
2 PutterTeam Odense 100 92 86 88 366 30,5
3 Odense Minigolf Club 1 100 95 108 106 409 34,1
4 Odense Minigolf Club 2 106 104 104 108 422 35,2
5 Minigolf Clubben Gelsted 104 104 111 105 424 35,3
6 Odense Minigolf Club 3 113 100 110 105 428 35,7
7 Nord-Als Minigolf Klub 109 112 112 118 451 37,6
8 Odense Minigolf Club 4 110 127 121 114 472 39,3
Rank  Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Average
1 Alborg Minigolf Klub
Allan Schwab 29 31 30 29 119 29,8
Kare Thomsen 29 30 31 30 120 30,0
Stephanie Dallinger 32 33 31 26 122 30,5
90 94 92 85 361 30,1
2 PutterTeam Odense
Casper Frederiksen 29 31 29 31 120 30,0
Mads Ngrregaard 36 30 29 28 123 30,8
Lars Ngrregaard 35 31 28 29 123 30,8
100 92 86 88 366 30,5
3 Odense Minigolf Club 1
Jannick Skov 32 31 35 31 129 32,3
Sgren Arup 35 32 38 37 142 35,5
Morten Rasmussen 33 32 35 38 138 34,5
100 95 108 106 409 34,1
4 Odense Minigolf Club 2
Irene Lykke Madsen 35 37 35 41 148 37,0
Martin Madsen 36 33 33 32 134 33,5
Kaj Lykke Madsen 35 34 36 35 140 35,0
106 104 104 108 422 35,2
5 Minigolf Clubben Gelsted
Christian Maglemose 33 36 36 30 135 33,8
Grethe Knop 40 36 38 40 154 38,5
Lars Rosenquist 31 32 37 35 135 33,8
104 104 111 105 424 35,3
6 Odense Minigolf Club 3
Hans Jgrgen Jgrgensen 34 35 35 35 139 34,8
Ove P. Hansen 42 34 39 37 152 38,0
Kaj Christiansen 37 31 36 33 137 34,3
113 100 110 105 428 35,7




Beton Cup
Odense 25. april 2010

TEAMS
Hold
Rank Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Average
7 Nord-Als Minigolf Klub
Kenneth Lass 36 39 33 34 142 35,5
Svend Erik Lass 40 41 44 53 178 44,5
Inge Lise Hansen 33 32 35 31 131 32,8
109 112 112 118 451 37,6
8 Odense Minigolf Club 4
Kaj Christensen 31 44 40 36 151 37,8
Ove Nicolaisen 41 45 37 42 165 41,3
Sonja Christensen 38 38 44 36 156 39,0

110 127 121 114 472 39,3
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C-Raekken
1[Theis Bielefeld [
o
[Theis Bielefeld [ 35 ]
[Svend Erik Lass [ a1 |
6[Svend Erik Lass [ 40
7|Stefan Bressendorff | 55
2|Ka] Christensen I
0
[Kaj Christensen [ 43 ] Theis Bielefeld 38
|Ove Nicolaisen [ 42 | Ove Nicolaisen 45
5[Ove Nicolaisen [ Sonja Christensen 38
[
3[Robert Baldorf [
[
[Robert Baldorf [ 41 ]
[Sonja Christensen [ 36 |
4|Sonia Christensen |
[
Beton Cup 2010
B-Reekken
1[Inge Lise Hansen [ 37 3
12[Ove P. Hansen [ 37 4
[Inge Lise Hansen [ 33 ]
[Hans Jorgen Jorgensen | 41 |
6[Hans Jgrgen Jorgensen | 37
7|Kaj Lykke Madsen [ 38
2[Trym Scharff [ 34
11[Irene Lykke Madsen [ 36
[Trym Scharff [ 38 ] Inge Lise Hansen 32
[seren Arup [ 32 | Sgren Arup 34
5[Kaj Christiansen [ 38 Martin Madsen 34
8[Saren Arup [ 33
3[Martin Madsen [ 35
10(Bjarne Hansen [ a1
[Martin Madsen [ 33 ]
[Kenneth Lass [ 40 |
4[Inger Neye [ 33 4
9|Kenneth Lass [ 33 3
Beton Cup 2010
A-Raekken
1[Vincent Huus [ 31
12[Stig W. Rasmussen [ 35
[Vincent Huus [ 33 ]
[Lars Ngrregaard [ 32 |
6(Lars Ngrregaard [ 30
7[Mads Ngrregaard [ 32
2[Allan Schwab [ 30
11[Morten Rasmussen [ 40
[Allan Schwab [ 24 ] Lars Ngrregaard 32
[3annick Skov HE Allan Schwab 30
5 Stephanie Dallinger [ 34 Christian Maglemose 31
8Jannick Skov [ 29
3[Kare Thomsen [ 27
10[Lars Rosenquist [ 29
[Kare Thomsen [ 32 ]
|Christian Maglemose [ 29
4(casper Frederiksen [ 37
9[Christian Maglemose [ 33

Plac.

Plac.

Plac.
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